Inlet and Outlet Codes
03 = 1/4" NPT
05 = 3/8" NPT
07 = 1/2" NPT
09 = 3/4" NPT
11 = 1"    NPT
04 = 1/4" BSPP
06 = 3/8" BSPP

• Materials:- 316 STST-monel-brass etc.
Features
How To Order
6 - 36 psi (0.4 - 2.5 Bar) = L
36 - 87 psi (2.5 - 6 Bar) = M1
87 - 290 psi (6 - 20 Bar) = M2
290 - 1015 psi (20 - 70 Bar) = M3
1015 - 2900 psi (70 - 200 Bar) = M4
2900 - 5800 psi (200 - 400) Bar = M5
PART No  = ILORP-_ _M or F-_ _ M or F-_ _          _ _
Outlet MaterialInlet Set Range
Set Range